7/13/2025

4 SPOT

58POT

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type
4 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$12.50

$12.50
$80.00

$80.00
$13.00

$13.00
$1.25
$40.00

$41.25
$21.25
$80.00

$101.25
$49.40

$49.40
$184.00
$3.00

$187.00
$30.00

$30.00

$514.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9.50

$9.50
$0.50
$400.00

$400.50
$2.75

$2.75
$14.00
$1.25

$15.25
$3.50

$3.50

$431.50

PV

Hold
$12.50

$12.50
$80.00

$80.00
$13.00

$13.00
$1.25
$30.50

$31.75
$20.75
($320.00)

($299.25)
$46.65

$46.65
$170.00
$1.75

$171.75
$26.50

$26.50

$82.90

Per centOfSales

243

243
15.55

15.55
2.53

2.53
0.24
7.78

8.02
4.13
15.55

19.68
9.60

9.60
35.77
0.58

36.35
5.83

5.83

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.80

1.00

0.94
0.94

0.51
0.45

1.00

0.76
0.74

0.58

WeightedAve
0.02

0.12

0.03

0.00
0.07

0.02
0.07

0.10

0.27
0.00

0.03

0.74



